Manifold
No. of stations
(N)
2
3
4
5
6

F  class
(Only for 4E2 type)
Order example of manifold
Order example of valve
Property for explosion-proof type
MVSC — 260 — 4E2C — AC110 — L — LP — G
MODEL
MANIFOLD NUMBER
1, 2, 3...
MANIFOLD PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
MVSC — 260 — 5B3 — G
Specification
series
Operating pressure (LP)
External pilot  pressure (LP)
4E1 4E2 4E2C.P.R
LP: External pilot
AC=4.8/4.4VA, 6/4.9VA, DC=2W
±10%
(E type use black coil)
MVSC-260
SOLENOID VALVE
4: 4 way(5 port)
5B: 5 port (for body ported type)
LP
1
0
φ4.7
Pilot fitting
S
e
c
o
n
d
a
ry
 p
re
s
s
u
re
Flow rate
1000500 25001500
Nl/min
2000
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.6
0.7 Primary  pressure
MPa
M
P
a
Flow features
0
Dimensions
MVSC-260-4E1 MVSC-260-4E2
MVSC-260-4E2C.P.R
MVSC-260-4E2RMVSC-260-4E2C MVSC-260-4E2P
(6
7
.2
)
21 214
.2
1